
NPC WORLDWIDE WEST JAPAN
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

9月 21, 2024 

HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 5 Rei Shirotani 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Mayu Ueno 2 2 2 4 2 6
3 1 Seiko Kamada 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 2 Mika Kanemoto 4 4 4 2 3 11
5 3 Mio Matsuura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 4 Juri Nagae 6 6 6 6 6 18

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 8 Chie Yamamoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 7 Vu Thi Thuy Linh 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 4 Juri Nagae 2 3 3 3 3 9

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Mayu Ueno 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 9 Ryoko Jinda 2 1 2 2 2 6

 
#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 11 Tamami Nohara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 12 Yuki Takasuka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 8 Chie Yamamoto 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 5 Rei Shirotani 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 7 Vu Thi Thuy Linh 6 5 5 5 5 15
6 10 Yuriko Nanamori 5 6 6 6 6 18
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#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 13 Yukiko Kitahara 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Chie Yamamoto 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 1 Seiko Kamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 9 Ryoko Jinda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 14 Kazumi Hata 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 16 Masako Sasao 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 15 Kahori Koezuka 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 14 Kazumi Hata 3 2 3 2 3 8

 
#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Yoshiko Shimizu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 17 Kiyoko Kawasaki 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 19 Akiko Suyama 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 20 Kana Dohi 1 1 2 3 1 4
2 11 Tamami Nohara 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 13 Yukiko Kitahara 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 12 Yuki Takasuka 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 8 Chie Yamamoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 5 Rei Shirotani 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 16 Masako Sasao 8 7 8 7 7 22
8 6 Mayu Ueno 7 8 7 11 8 23
9 14 Kazumi Hata 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 1 Seiko Kamada 10 9 10 8 10 29
11 15 Kahori Koezuka 11 11 11 10 11 33
12 21 Jacqueline Farley 12 12 13 13 12 37
13 10 Yuriko Nanamori 13 13 12 12 13 38
14 19 Akiko Suyama 14 14 14 14 14 42

Page 2 of 15



 
#10. Women's Wellness - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 22 Michele Fuzita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Tomomi Satokawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 2 Mika Kanemoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 23 Haruna Hanzawa 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#11. Women's Figure - Open (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Marcia Toshiko Miura Pedro 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 26 Maho Ueda 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#12. Men's Physique - True Novice A (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 44 Sora Deguchi 1 1 3 1 1 3
2 30 Riku Iwatani 2 2 4 2 3 7
3 45 Seiji Tajima 3 3 1 3 2 8
4 53 Kazuki Hisatomi 4 4 2 4 4 12
5 47 Kei Takimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 31 Satoru Kadomasu 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 40 Akihiro Nakamoto 7 7 8 8 7 22
8 50 Kenta Tsuji 8 8 7 6 8 23
9 28 Hiroto Mori 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 34 Yuki Kikkawa 11 9 9 13 11 31
11 41 Masahito Nozaki 10 11 11 11 10 32
12 36 Norihiro Kutose 12 12 12 10 12 36
13 37 Yoshihiro Masuda 13 13 14 12 13 39
14 48 Shogo Tashima 14 14 13 16 14 42
15 42 Koki Sakaino 15 16 15 14 15 45
16 29 Takuya Inada 16 15 16 15 16 47
16 27 Kazushi Daijyogon 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 33 Teruya Kato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 38 Yasuyuki Matsuda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 39 Kouji Murata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 43 Shunsuke Sawai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 46 Yusuke Takashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 49 Koutarou Tokuhiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 54 Kensuke Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#13. Men's Physique - True Novice B (24)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 73 Nguyen Van Quyet 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 63 Shota Matsukawa 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 65 Yoshito Miyata 3 3 3 4 4 10
4 59 Keita Hiramoto 4 4 4 3 3 11
5 58 Shunsuke Katsura 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 57 Yosuke Katsube 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 67 Mukai Nozue 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 61 Yoshitaka Kurose 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 64 Shingo Mitsui 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 75 Riku Yamamoto 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 69 Hikaru Kataoka 11 11 11 13 11 33
12 56 Jyouich Hirata 13 12 12 14 12 37
13 55 Shun Ishitobi 12 13 13 10 13 38
14 74 Tatsuki Watanabe 15 14 14 15 14 43
15 70 Shunji Sugata 14 15 15 12 15 44
16 51 Yasunori Akiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 52 Masanobu Fujimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Koichiro Kurita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Masato Ijichi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 66 Shuto Nishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Ryoma Ogi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Hiroki Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Shyoichi Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 76 Daiki Yamaoto 16 16 16 16 16 48

Page 4 of 15



 
#14. Men's Physique - True Novice C (21)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Yasunori Sumito 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Ryutaro Tanaka 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 84 Kensei Munekata 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 87 Taketeru Ootani 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 81 Kiyoshi Kawaoka 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 96 Yuta Tanimura 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 83 Yoshiyuki Kitayoshi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 82 Taichi Kimura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 91 Mitsuyasu Sugawara 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 86 Shouji Nakamura 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 79 Shota Ishii 13 11 12 12 11 35
12 93 Takanori Dazai 11 12 11 14 13 36
13 94 Reo Takimoto 12 13 13 9 12 37
14 99 Shota Ueda 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 98 Yutaro Tooda 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 77 Akira Fujihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Shirofumi Fujita 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Ren Tominaga 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 89 Ryosuke Iwata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 90 Ryota Ima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 97 Hayato Tochihira 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - Beginner (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 65 Yoshito Miyata 1 2 1 3 1 4
2 100 Ooki Irie 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 44 Sora Deguchi 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 110 Ryutaro Yamanaka 4 4 4 5 4 12
5 105 Hiroaki Nakao 5 5 5 7 5 15
6 50 Kenta Tsuji 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 103 Junki Matsuoka 8 6 7 4 7 20
8 104 Toki Murakami 7 8 8 8 8 24
9 40 Akihiro Nakamoto 10 10 9 9 9 28

10 37 Yoshihiro Masuda 11 9 10 13 10 31
11 31 Satoru Kadomasu 9 12 12 10 11 33
12 64 Shingo Mitsui 12 11 11 12 12 35
13 55 Shun Ishitobi 13 13 14 11 13 39
14 109 Ryou Tomita 15 16 13 14 14 43
15 86 Shouji Nakamura 14 14 15 15 15 44
16 41 Masahito Nozaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 43 Shunsuke Sawai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 70 Shunji Sugata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 97 Hayato Tochihira 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 99 Shota Ueda 16 15 16 16 16 48
16 101 Ryuta Iwasaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Eiji Matsubara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 106 Yuya Shimoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Keidai Tabaru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 108 Kento Takamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Local (15)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Yuuki Suga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Ryutaro Tanaka 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 100 Ooki Irie 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 112 Kenichi Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 81 Kiyoshi Kawaoka 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 83 Yoshiyuki Kitayoshi 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 55 Shun Ishitobi 7 9 7 7 8 22
8 114 Yuuya Yamasaki 8 7 8 10 7 23
9 68 Ryoma Ogi 9 8 9 11 10 28

10 41 Masahito Nozaki 10 10 11 8 12 31
11 69 Hikaru Kataoka 11 11 10 12 9 32
12 28 Hiroto Mori 12 12 13 9 13 37
13 111 Kakeru Arita 13 13 12 13 11 38
14 97 Hayato Tochihira 14 15 14 14 15 43
15 27 Kazushi Daijyogon 15 14 15 15 14 44
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#17. Men's Physique - Novice A (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 126 Akihito Toyoshima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 118 Hideaki Matsuoka 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 124 Takuya Murakami 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 112 Kenichi Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 30 Riku Iwatani 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 123 Fumiya Okita 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 115 Takeru Echgo 7 8 8 7 7 22
8 105 Hiroaki Nakao 8 7 7 8 8 23
9 122 Taro Okada 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 120 Temma Nagayama 10 9 10 11 10 30
11 50 Kenta Tsuji 11 10 11 12 11 33
12 121 Shogo Nitta 12 12 12 13 13 37
13 128 Yoshiki Kurokawa 15 13 15 10 12 40
14 119 Atsushi Morita 13 14 14 14 14 42
15 34 Yuki Kikkawa 14 15 13 15 15 44
16 29 Takuya Inada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 48 Shogo Tashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Ryoma Ogi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 116 Masashi Yoshimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 117 Hiroyuki Maeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 125 Tsukasa Tashiro 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 127 Yukiya Yamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Novice B (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 135 Hiroto Nakashima 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 129 Kentaro Doi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 130 Kyota Saihara 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 131 Kosuke Kanazawa 4 3 4 3 4 11
5 59 Keita Hiramoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 133 Ippei Kobayashi 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 137 Takanori Onimaru 7 6 7 6 7 20
8 132 Keigo Kinowaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 140 Takahiro Hattori 9 10 9 11 9 28

10 138 Shohei Owan 10 9 10 12 10 30
11 61 Yoshitaka Kurose 12 11 11 15 11 34
12 40 Akihiro Nakamoto 11 12 12 13 12 36
13 67 Mukai Nozue 13 13 13 14 14 40
14 69 Hikaru Kataoka 14 16 14 16 13 44
15 47 Kei Takimoto 15 15 15 9 15 45
16 103 Junki Matsuoka 16 14 16 10 16 46
16 36 Norihiro Kutose 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 39 Kouji Murata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 42 Koki Sakaino 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Riku Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Eiji Matsubara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 107 Keidai Tabaru 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 134 Shouki Matsumoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 136 Sosuke Nishikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 139 Ryota Ueda 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#19. Men's Physique - Novice C (19)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 113 Yuuki Suga 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 95 Ryutaro Tanaka 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 150 Arata Yamanaka 3 3 3 2 4 9
4 143 Kanon Nagai 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 87 Taketeru Ootani 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 141 Ryo Kunichika 6 6 5 6 6 18
7 145 Akira Sakamoto 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 148 Koki Tachibana 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 96 Yuta Tanimura 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 144 Daisuke Nakamori 10 10 11 9 10 30
11 104 Toki Murakami 12 11 12 11 11 34
12 86 Shouji Nakamura 11 13 10 13 12 36
13 147 Manato Suketani 13 14 13 14 14 41
14 57 Yosuke Katsube 15 12 15 12 15 42
15 142 Masato Watanabe 14 15 14 15 13 43
16 54 Kensuke Inoue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Shyoichi Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 97 Hayato Tochihira 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 146 Kodai Shingu 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - Novice D (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 163 Yuki Takase 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 160 Takashi Ueno 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 161 Ryuji Yamamoto 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 152 Kengo Iinuma 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 92 Yasunori Sumito 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 100 Ooki Irie 7 5 7 5 6 18
7 162 Yoshiki Mito 6 7 6 7 7 20
8 82 Taichi Kimura 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 114 Yuuya Yamasaki 9 9 9 12 10 28

10 157 Ankit Purohit 10 11 10 10 9 30
11 155 Takanao Mae 11 10 12 9 11 32
12 109 Ryou Tomita 12 12 11 13 12 36
13 151 Masaki Fujii 14 13 13 14 13 40
14 93 Takanori Dazai 13 14 14 15 14 42
15 159 Yuta Suyama 15 16 15 16 15 46
16 154 Yuya Kobayashi 16 15 16 11 16 47
16 156 Ryo Onoda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 158 Taiga Souta 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#21. Men's Physique - Teenage (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 164 Haru Miyake 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 68 Ryoma Ogi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 49 Koutarou Tokuhiro 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#22. Men's Physique - Junior (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 160 Takashi Ueno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 100 Ooki Irie 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 41 Masahito Nozaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 146 Kodai Shingu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 101 Ryuta Iwasaki 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#23. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 166 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 145 Akira Sakamoto 3 3 3 2 2 8
3 168 Daichi Okamoto 2 5 2 5 3 10
4 167 Tomoyuki Nagaoka 4 2 4 3 4 11
5 112 Kenichi Matsumoto 5 4 5 6 5 15
6 165 Kaoru Miura 6 6 6 4 6 18
7 105 Hiroaki Nakao 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 110 Ryutaro Yamanaka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 106 Yuya Shimoda 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 142 Masato Watanabe 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 147 Manato Suketani 12 11 11 9 11 33
12 159 Yuta Suyama 11 13 12 12 12 36
13 46 Yusuke Takashima 14 12 13 13 13 39
14 27 Kazushi Daijyogon 13 14 14 14 14 42

 
#24. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 166 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 169 Naoki Kusano 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 46 Yusuke Takashima 4 2 4 3 3 10
4 51 Yasunori Akiyama 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 78 Shirofumi Fujita 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 166 Ken Mizuno 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 170 Junta Morita 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 171 Kazuhiro Sakisaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 122 Taro Okada 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 165 Kaoru Miura 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 31 Satoru Kadomasu 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 52 Masanobu Fujimoto 5 5 5 5 5 15
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#27. Men's Physique - Open Class A (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 174 Yoshiyuki Tazawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 129 Kentaro Doi 3 3 2 2 2 7
3 135 Hiroto Nakashima 2 2 3 3 3 8
4 172 Riku Kato 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 118 Hideaki Matsuoka 5 5 5 6 5 15
6 166 Ken Mizuno 7 7 6 5 6 19
7 131 Kosuke Kanazawa 6 6 7 8 7 20
8 173 Mikiya Katayama 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 124 Takuya Murakami 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 137 Takanori Onimaru 10 10 9 10 10 30
11 170 Junta Morita 11 11 11 13 11 33
12 128 Yoshiki Kurokawa 12 12 12 11 12 36
13 123 Fumiya Okita 13 13 13 12 14 39
14 115 Takeru Echgo 14 14 14 14 13 42
15 102 Eiji Matsubara 15 15 15 15 15 45
16 134 Shouki Matsumoto 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#28. Men's Physique - Open Class B (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Yukihiro Fujioka 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 179 Kouki Hiramoto 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 177 Ryohei Horikawa 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 178 Yuta Ikeda 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 113 Yuuki Suga 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 180 Takuma Matuda 6 6 5 9 6 18
7 73 Nguyen Van Quyet 7 8 7 6 7 21
8 175 Ryota Danno 9 7 8 7 8 23
9 143 Kanon Nagai 8 9 9 8 9 26

10 141 Ryo Kunichika 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 144 Daisuke Nakamori 11 13 11 11 12 34
12 181 Yuki Sorci 12 11 12 13 11 35
13 87 Taketeru Ootani 13 12 13 12 13 38
14 148 Koki Tachibana 14 14 14 14 14 42
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class C (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 153 Jinichiro Kashiwatani 1 2 1 2 1 4
2 184 Naoki Tanaka 2 1 2 1 2 5
3 186 Ryuto Watanabe 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 152 Kengo Iinuma 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 92 Yasunori Sumito 5 6 5 6 5 16
6 182 Kenta Kanda 7 5 6 5 6 17
7 167 Tomoyuki Nagaoka 6 7 7 7 7 21
8 185 Shinnosuke Tomiyoshi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 142 Masato Watanabe 9 10 9 9 9 27

10 158 Taiga Souta 10 9 10 10 10 30
 

#30. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (1)
Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 115 Takeru Echgo 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 117 Hiroyuki Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#32. Men's Classic Physique - Open (9)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Yukihiro Fujioka 1 1 1 1 6 3
2 153 Jinichiro Kashiwatani 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 190 Akinori Yumino 4 3 3 3 3 9
4 187 Hiroki Hata 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 189 Ippei Kurita 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 170 Junta Morita 6 6 6 6 1 18
7 34 Yuki Kikkawa 7 7 7 8 7 21
8 109 Ryou Tomita 8 8 8 7 8 24
9 188 Ikko Ikeda 9 9 9 9 9 27

 
#33. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 63 Shota Matsukawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
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#34. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 176 Yukihiro Fujioka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 187 Hiroki Hata 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 188 Ikko Ikeda 3 3 3 3 3 9
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